
UISP Ferrara

XLV Combinata degli Stili - XLIII Trofeo
Staffette

PROGRAMMA GARE
25 DORSO GIOVANISSIMI MISTI

1 VILLANI ALESSANDRO 2019 <EQUIPE COLLECCHIO> S.T.

2 PERACCHI LORENZO 2019 <EQUIPE COLLECCHIO> S.T.

3 TIBERI FRANCESCO 2019 <EQUIPE COLLECCHIO> S.T.

4 KLIMENT TEO 2019 <EQUIPE COLLECCHIO> S.T.

5 GIORDANI REBECCA 2020 <EQUIPE BORETTO> S.T.

6 CHIUSSI GABRIELE 2020 <EQUIPE BORETTO> S.T.

7 VENTURA  CHRISTIAN 2019 <EQUIPE COLLECCHIO> S.T.

8 GALATI SAMUELE 2018 <EQUIPE COLLECCHIO> S.T.

9 MONTAGNA GLORIA 2020 <EQUIPE COLLECCHIO> S.T.

10 CARTECHINI ENEA 2019 <EQUIPE COLLECCHIO> S.T.

11 DINELLI NICHOLAS 2019 <EQUIPE COLLECCHIO> S.T.

12 MINUTIELLO MATTEO 2019 <EQUIPE BORETTO> S.T.

13 ERCOLINI THOMAS 2018 <EQUIPE COLLECCHIO> S.T.

14 BENEVENTO SERENA 2020 <EQUIPE BORETTO> S.T.

15 OMATI  ANDREA 2018 MULTISPORT PARMA S.T.
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UISP Ferrara

XLV Combinata degli Stili - XLIII Trofeo
Staffette

PROGRAMMA GARE
25 DORSO ESORDIENTI C MISTI

1 TASSI  GABRIELE 2017 MULTISPORT PARMA 00'40"00

2 OLIVA AURORA 2018 <REGGIANA NUOTO> S.T.

3 GORZU ALESSANDRO 2017 <REGGIANA NUOTO> S.T.

4 GUIDUCCI UMBERTO 2017 <REGGIANA NUOTO> S.T.

5 FORNACIARI ANNA 2018 <REGGIANA NUOTO> S.T.

6 ANZILLOTTI LORENZO 2017 <REGGIANA NUOTO> S.T.

7 CREMONINI CAMILLA 2018 <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> S.T.

8 AGIZZA FLAVIO 2017 <REGGIANA NUOTO> S.T.

9 BURCA MATEI 2017 <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> S.T.

10 BERSANI MADDALENA 2018 <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> S.T.

11 BATTIGAGLIA DIEGO 2017 <REGGIANA NUOTO> S.T.

12 BARBACINI AMELIA 2018 <REGGIANA NUOTO> S.T.

13 PALAZZOLO GIULIA 2018 <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> S.T.

14 LELLI MATTEO 2017 <REGGIANA NUOTO> S.T.

15 MIODINI  SAMUELE 2017 <EQUIPE COLLECCHIO> S.T.

16 RONDANINI OLIVIERO 2017 <REGGIANA NUOTO> S.T.

17 DELLA GROTTA SAMUELE 2017 <REGGIANA NUOTO> S.T.

18 SCHENETTI LEO 2017 <REGGIANA NUOTO> S.T.

19 CZAJKOWSKA EVA 2018 <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> S.T.

20 BOICENCO ALESSANDRO 2017 <REGGIANA NUOTO> S.T.

21 SALSI PIETRO 2017 <REGGIANA NUOTO> S.T.

22 FERRI CHIARA 2018 <REGGIANA NUOTO> S.T.

23 GASPARINI GIOVANNI 2017 <REGGIANA NUOTO> S.T.

24 FLANDI LORENZO 2017 <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> S.T.

25 PICCIRILLI CHIARA 2018 <REGGIANA NUOTO> S.T.

26 MEROLA ANDREA 2017 <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> S.T.

27 MARASI RACHELE 2018 <REGGIANA NUOTO> S.T.

28 MONTANARI GRETA 2018 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> S.T.

29 REGINA DAVIDE 2017 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> S.T.

30 FARRUGGIA GIOIA 2018 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> S.T.

31 GEDARA ASIA 2018 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> S.T.

32 MLAIKI CAMILIA 2018 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> S.T.

33 BASSI OLIVIA 2018 <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> S.T.

34 MUSSINI MARTINA 2018 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> S.T.

35 SEVERI ALESSIO 2017 <EQUIPE SCANDIANO> S.T.

36 GAMBARELLI IAN 2017 <EQUIPE SCANDIANO> S.T.

37 MUNARINI MASSIMO 2017 <EQUIPE SCANDIANO> S.T.

38 CATINELLA EDOARDO ADRIANO 2017 <EQUIPE SCANDIANO> S.T.

39 DAVOLI PENELOPE 2018 <EQUIPE SCANDIANO> S.T.

40 SALATI AIDA 2018 <EQUIPE COLLECCHIO> S.T.

41 TANZI BALCONI  TOMMASO 2017 <EQUIPE COLLECCHIO> S.T.

42 CARACOZZO  MATTIA 2017 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> S.T.

43 DI MATTEO FRANCESCO 2017 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> S.T.

44 ROVERSI RUGGERO 2017 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> S.T.

45 LUCCHINI DANIEL 2017 <EQUIPE BORETTO> S.T.
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UISP Ferrara

XLV Combinata degli Stili - XLIII Trofeo
Staffette

PROGRAMMA GARE
25 STILE GIOVANISSIMI MISTI

1 MONTAGNA GLORIA 2020 <EQUIPE COLLECCHIO> S.T.

2 PERACCHI LORENZO 2019 <EQUIPE COLLECCHIO> S.T.

3 TIBERI FRANCESCO 2019 <EQUIPE COLLECCHIO> S.T.

4 VENTURA  CHRISTIAN 2019 <EQUIPE COLLECCHIO> S.T.

5 VILLANI ALESSANDRO 2019 <EQUIPE COLLECCHIO> S.T.

6 GIORDANI REBECCA 2020 <EQUIPE BORETTO> S.T.

7 CHIUSSI GABRIELE 2020 <EQUIPE BORETTO> S.T.

8 BENEVENTO SERENA 2020 <EQUIPE BORETTO> S.T.

9 ERCOLINI THOMAS 2018 <EQUIPE COLLECCHIO> S.T.

10 KLIMENT TEO 2019 <EQUIPE COLLECCHIO> S.T.

11 GALATI SAMUELE 2018 <EQUIPE COLLECCHIO> S.T.

12 CARTECHINI ENEA 2019 <EQUIPE COLLECCHIO> S.T.

13 DINELLI NICHOLAS 2019 <EQUIPE COLLECCHIO> S.T.

14 OMATI  ANDREA 2018 MULTISPORT PARMA S.T.

15 MINUTIELLO MATTEO 2019 <EQUIPE BORETTO> S.T.
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UISP Ferrara

XLV Combinata degli Stili - XLIII Trofeo
Staffette

PROGRAMMA GARE
25 STILE ESORDIENTI C MISTI

1 TASSI  GABRIELE 2017 MULTISPORT PARMA 00'25"00

2 BURCA MATEI 2017 <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> S.T.

3 OLIVA AURORA 2018 <REGGIANA NUOTO> S.T.

4 GUIDUCCI UMBERTO 2017 <REGGIANA NUOTO> S.T.

5 FORNACIARI ANNA 2018 <REGGIANA NUOTO> S.T.

6 ANZILLOTTI LORENZO 2017 <REGGIANA NUOTO> S.T.

7 AGIZZA FLAVIO 2017 <REGGIANA NUOTO> S.T.

8 GORZU ALESSANDRO 2017 <REGGIANA NUOTO> S.T.

9 BASSI OLIVIA 2018 <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> S.T.

10 DELLA GROTTA SAMUELE 2017 <REGGIANA NUOTO> S.T.

11 BERSANI MADDALENA 2018 <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> S.T.

12 CREMONINI CAMILLA 2018 <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> S.T.

13 BATTIGAGLIA DIEGO 2017 <REGGIANA NUOTO> S.T.

14 BARBACINI AMELIA 2018 <REGGIANA NUOTO> S.T.

15 PALAZZOLO GIULIA 2018 <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> S.T.

16 RONDANINI OLIVIERO 2017 <REGGIANA NUOTO> S.T.

17 PICCIRILLI CHIARA 2018 <REGGIANA NUOTO> S.T.

18 SCHENETTI LEO 2017 <REGGIANA NUOTO> S.T.

19 BOICENCO ALESSANDRO 2017 <REGGIANA NUOTO> S.T.

20 SALSI PIETRO 2017 <REGGIANA NUOTO> S.T.

21 FERRI CHIARA 2018 <REGGIANA NUOTO> S.T.

22 CZAJKOWSKA EVA 2018 <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> S.T.

23 FLANDI LORENZO 2017 <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> S.T.

24 MEROLA ANDREA 2017 <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> S.T.

25 MARASI RACHELE 2018 <REGGIANA NUOTO> S.T.

26 LELLI MATTEO 2017 <REGGIANA NUOTO> S.T.

27 GASPARINI GIOVANNI 2017 <REGGIANA NUOTO> S.T.

28 FARRUGGIA GIOIA 2018 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> S.T.

29 GEDARA ASIA 2018 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> S.T.

30 MUSSINI MARTINA 2018 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> S.T.

31 MONTANARI GRETA 2018 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> S.T.

32 MLAIKI CAMILIA 2018 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> S.T.

33 GAMBARELLI IAN 2017 <EQUIPE SCANDIANO> S.T.

34 DAVOLI PENELOPE 2018 <EQUIPE SCANDIANO> S.T.

35 SEVERI ALESSIO 2017 <EQUIPE SCANDIANO> S.T.

36 MUNARINI MASSIMO 2017 <EQUIPE SCANDIANO> S.T.

37 CATINELLA EDOARDO ADRIANO 2017 <EQUIPE SCANDIANO> S.T.

38 ROVERSI RUGGERO 2017 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> S.T.

39 REGINA DAVIDE 2017 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> S.T.

40 SALATI AIDA 2018 <EQUIPE COLLECCHIO> S.T.

41 TANZI BALCONI  TOMMASO 2017 <EQUIPE COLLECCHIO> S.T.

42 CARACOZZO  MATTIA 2017 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> S.T.

43 DI MATTEO FRANCESCO 2017 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> S.T.

44 MIODINI  SAMUELE 2017 <EQUIPE COLLECCHIO> S.T.

45 LUCCHINI DANIEL 2017 <EQUIPE BORETTO> S.T.
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UISP Ferrara

XLV Combinata degli Stili - XLIII Trofeo
Staffette

PROGRAMMA GARE
4X25 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI C MISTI

1 EQUIPE SCANDIANO <EQUIPE SCANDIANO> S.T.

2 EQUIPE RUBIERA 1 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> S.T.

3 EQUIPE RUBIERA 2 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> S.T.

4 EQUIPE RUBIERA <EQUIPE RUBIERA> S.T.

5 EQUIPE RUBIERA 1 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> S.T.

6 EQUIPE RUBIERA 2 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> S.T.

7 GIALLA 2 <REGGIANA NUOTO> S.T.

8 GIALLA 1 <REGGIANA NUOTO> S.T.

9 GIALLA 3 <REGGIANA NUOTO> S.T.

10 BLU 3 <REGGIANA NUOTO> S.T.

11 BLU 2 <REGGIANA NUOTO> S.T.

12 BLU 1 <REGGIANA NUOTO> S.T.

13 ROSA 1 <REGGIANA NUOTO> S.T.

14 EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> S.T.

15 EQUIPE COLLECCHIO 1 <EQUIPE COLLECCHIO> S.T.

16 EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> S.T.

50 DORSO ESORDIENTI A1 MISTI
1 VIAPPIANI SIMONE 2014 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> 00'39"00

2 GIULIANA EVA 2015 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> 00'42"00

3 LEONI BIANCA 2015 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> 00'42"50

4 TERNELLI ALESSANDRO 2014 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> 00'43"00

5 CARACOZZO  MICOL 2015 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> 00'43"50

6 TOSCANO MATILDE 2015 <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> 00'43"80

7 PANCIROLI SARA 2015 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> 00'44"00

8 MIGLIOLI ANNA 2015 <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> 00'46"10

9 CAVALLO CHIARA 2015 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> 00'46"50

10 TONDELLI ILARIA 2015 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> 00'46"50

11 MACCAFERRI VITTORIA 2015 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> 00'48"00

12 SANTUNIONE REBECCA 2015 <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> 00'48"70

13 BOCEDI MARTINA 2015 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> 00'48"90

14 ISTREFI AMELIA 2015 <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> 00'49"50

15 CZAJKOWSKA ZOFIA 2015 <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> 00'49"60

16 TEDESCHI ANDREAS 2014 MULTISPORT PARMA 00'52"00

17 DAVOLI CLOTILDE 2015 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> 00'52"00

18 ORLANDI DOMINIC 2014 <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> 00'55"30

19 CIRIVELLO MARYA 2015 <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> 00'57"00

20 RABITTI ALICE 2015 <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> 01'05"80

21 CICILIATO  ELIA 2014 <EQUIPE COLLECCHIO> S.T.

22 BARBERA GABRIELE 2014 <EQUIPE COLLECCHIO> S.T.

23 MANOLACHE  MARIA LIDIA 2015 <EQUIPE COLLECCHIO> S.T.

24 BANDAOGO  KENZA 2015 <EQUIPE COLLECCHIO> S.T.

25 CAPOLONGO EDOARDO 2014 <EQUIPE COLLECCHIO> S.T.

26 LEPADATU SOFIA 2015 <EQUIPE BORETTO> S.T.
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UISP Ferrara

XLV Combinata degli Stili - XLIII Trofeo
Staffette

PROGRAMMA GARE
50 DORSO ESORDIENTI A2 MISTI

1 MAIORANA VIOLA 2014 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> 00'37"50

2 SIMONE  SOFIA 2014 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> 00'38"00

3 MONTANINI GAIA 2014 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> 00'38"50

4 GJISHTI DEBORA 2014 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> 00'38"50

5 ANCONE DIEGO 2013 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> 00'40"00

6 MARESCA ANTONIO 2013 <EQUIPE COLLECCHIO> 00'40"00

7 SQUERI ELIA 2013 MULTISPORT PARMA 00'41"00

8 LO BARTOLO ALESSANDRO 2013 <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> 00'42"20

9 RIGACCI GIOELE 2013 <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> 00'42"40

10 BONORI DANIELE 2013 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> 00'43"00

11 POZZALI  ALICE 2014 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> 00'44"00

12 MIHAI STEFANO IANIS 2013 <EQUIPE COLLECCHIO> 00'44"00

13 TRINCA ALEXANDER 2013 <EQUIPE COLLECCHIO> 00'45"00

14 ASANZA SOLANO JENNIFER ALESSANDRA 2014 MULTISPORT PARMA 00'45"00

15 BUSSETTI NICOLA 2013 <EQUIPE COLLECCHIO> 00'47"00

16 BARBANTINI RICCARDO 2013 <EQUIPE BORETTO> S.T.

17 MOMCHILOVA KRISTIANA 2014 <EQUIPE BORETTO> S.T.

18 LUCCHINI SONIA 2014 <EQUIPE BORETTO> S.T.

19 MOMCHILOVA NIKOL 2014 <EQUIPE BORETTO> S.T.

50 STILE ESORDIENTI A1 MISTI
1 TOSCANO MATILDE 2015 <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> 00'35"10

2 TEDESCHI ANDREAS 2014 MULTISPORT PARMA 00'36"00

3 GIULIANA EVA 2015 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> 00'36"50

4 TERNELLI ALESSANDRO 2014 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> 00'36"50

5 VIAPPIANI SIMONE 2014 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> 00'36"50

6 CARACOZZO  MICOL 2015 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> 00'36"80

7 LEONI BIANCA 2015 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> 00'36"90

8 CZAJKOWSKA ZOFIA 2015 <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> 00'38"40

9 PANCIROLI SARA 2015 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> 00'38"50

10 BARBERA GABRIELE 2014 <EQUIPE COLLECCHIO> 00'39"00

11 CAVALLO CHIARA 2015 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> 00'39"50

12 TONDELLI ILARIA 2015 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> 00'40"50

13 MACCAFERRI VITTORIA 2015 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> 00'40"50

14 SANTUNIONE REBECCA 2015 <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> 00'41"80

15 BOCEDI MARTINA 2015 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> 00'42"50

16 DAVOLI CLOTILDE 2015 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> 00'45"00

17 MIGLIOLI ANNA 2015 <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> 00'45"10

18 BANDAOGO  KENZA 2015 <EQUIPE COLLECCHIO> 00'47"00

19 ISTREFI AMELIA 2015 <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> 00'47"00

20 ORLANDI DOMINIC 2014 <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> 00'47"10

21 CICILIATO  ELIA 2014 <EQUIPE COLLECCHIO> 00'48"00

22 MANOLACHE  MARIA LIDIA 2015 <EQUIPE COLLECCHIO> 00'48"00

23 CAPOLONGO EDOARDO 2014 <EQUIPE COLLECCHIO> 00'50"00

24 RABITTI ALICE 2015 <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> 01'02"70

25 CIRIVELLO MARYA 2015 <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> 01'03"60

26 LEPADATU SOFIA 2015 <EQUIPE BORETTO> S.T.
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UISP Ferrara

XLV Combinata degli Stili - XLIII Trofeo
Staffette

PROGRAMMA GARE
50 STILE ESORDIENTI A2 MISTI

1 MONTANINI GAIA 2014 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> 00'30"50

2 MARESCA ANTONIO 2013 <EQUIPE COLLECCHIO> 00'31"50

3 SIMONE  SOFIA 2014 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> 00'32"50

4 MAIORANA VIOLA 2014 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> 00'32"50

5 GJISHTI DEBORA 2014 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> 00'33"50

6 SQUERI ELIA 2013 MULTISPORT PARMA 00'34"00

7 BONORI DANIELE 2013 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> 00'35"50

8 ANCONE DIEGO 2013 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> 00'36"00

9 MIHAI STEFANO IANIS 2013 <EQUIPE COLLECCHIO> 00'36"00

10 LO BARTOLO ALESSANDRO 2013 <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> 00'36"30

11 BUSSETTI NICOLA 2013 <EQUIPE COLLECCHIO> 00'36"50

12 POZZALI  ALICE 2014 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> 00'36"70

13 TRINCA ALEXANDER 2013 <EQUIPE COLLECCHIO> 00'37"00

14 ASANZA SOLANO JENNIFER ALESSANDRA 2014 MULTISPORT PARMA 00'40"00

15 RIGACCI GIOELE 2013 <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> 00'48"57

16 LUCCHINI SONIA 2014 <EQUIPE BORETTO> S.T.

17 MOMCHILOVA NIKOL 2014 <EQUIPE BORETTO> S.T.

18 MOMCHILOVA KRISTIANA 2014 <EQUIPE BORETTO> S.T.

19 BARBANTINI RICCARDO 2013 <EQUIPE BORETTO> S.T.

4X50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A MISTI
1 EQUIPE SCANDIANO <EQUIPE SCANDIANO> S.T.

2 EQUIPE SCANDIANO <EQUIPE SCANDIANO> S.T.

3 EQUIPE SCANDIANO <EQUIPE SCANDIANO> S.T.

4 EQUIPE RUBIERA 2 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> S.T.

5 EQUIPE RUBIERA 1 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> S.T.

6 MULTISPORT MULTISPORT PARMA S.T.

7 MULTISPORT MULTISPORT PARMA S.T.

8 EQUIPE RUBIERA 1 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> S.T.

9 EQUIPE COLLECCHIO 1 <EQUIPE COLLECCHIO> S.T.

10 EQUIPE COLLECCHIO 1 <EQUIPE COLLECCHIO> S.T.

11 EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> S.T.

12 EQUIPE BORETTO <EQUIPE BORETTO> S.T.

13 EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> S.T.

www.goandswim.it
Pagina 7  di 12



UISP Ferrara

XLV Combinata degli Stili - XLIII Trofeo
Staffette

PROGRAMMA GARE
50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B1 MISTI

1 MALAGUTI LEONARDO 2016 <UNINUOTO> 00'44"50

2 BONI  NICOLA 2016 <UNINUOTO> 00'47"80

3 COPPINI MARIA VITTORIA 2017 <UNINUOTO> 00'48"00

4 BARALDI EDOARDO 2016 <UNINUOTO> 00'48"00

5 MARIANI GIACOMO 2016 <UNINUOTO> 00'48"10

6 MASONI RICCARDO 2016 <UNINUOTO> 00'48"20

7 LUI BRANDO 2016 <UNINUOTO> 00'48"30

8 DI GIOVANLEONARDO GABRIELE 2016 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> 00'48"80

9 SIGNORELLI DIEGO 2016 <UNINUOTO> 00'49"00

10 BARBIERI CARLO 2016 <UNINUOTO> 00'49"60

11 MONTALI MARIANNA 2017 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> 00'49"60

12 CANTADORI CESARE 2016 <UNINUOTO> 00'50"00

13 ZUCCHELLI ENEA 2016 <UNINUOTO> 00'50"00

14 LEVIT LEV 2016 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> 00'51"10

15 FERRARI  FABIO 2016 <UNINUOTO> 00'52"00

16 ALBARELLI FEDERICO 2016 <UNINUOTO> 00'52"00

17 GUAITOLI CAMILLA 2017 <UNINUOTO> 00'53"00

18 OLAJOS MARK JANOS 2016 <UNINUOTO> 00'53"10

19 MONTALI  DAVIDE 2016 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> 00'54"00

20 CANDELI GIOIA 2017 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> 00'54"00

21 CIARDI MARCO 2016 <UNINUOTO> 00'54"00

22 SEMERARO  REBECCA 2017 <UNINUOTO> 00'54"00

23 BRAIDI LORENZO 2016 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> 00'55"00

24 DAVOLI  STELLA 2017 <UNINUOTO> 00'55"00

25 GANCI DAVIDE 2016 <UNINUOTO> 00'55"70

26 LO SASSO LEONARDO 2016 <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> 00'56"30

27 SETTANNI THOMAS 2016 <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> 00'57"20

28 PICCININI GIULIA 2017 <UNINUOTO> 00'57"40

29 NEFATI DOUAA 2017 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> 00'59"00

30 JANKO BRIANA 2017 <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> 00'59"30

31 VEZZALINI CAMILLA 2017 MULTISPORT PARMA 01'00"00

32 GIOVANELLI ZARA 2017 <UNINUOTO> 01'00"00

33 GERACI CHIARA 2017 <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> 01'00"90

34 LO BARTOLO ACHILLE 2016 <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> 01'01"11

35 BARALDI BIANCA 2017 <UNINUOTO> 01'01"40

36 MARCHINI BEATRICE 2017 <UNINUOTO> 01'02"70

37 CAZZARA LISA 2017 <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> 01'04"20

38 PALMIERI BIGI EVELYN 2017 <UNINUOTO> 01'26"40

39 DI SABATO CECILIA 2017 <EQUIPE COLLECCHIO> S.T.

40 PATRASCU SARA 2017 <EQUIPE COLLECCHIO> S.T.

41 BELLI FRANCESCO 2016 <EQUIPE COLLECCHIO> S.T.

42 BRONZONI PALMAS  ALEX 2016 <EQUIPE COLLECCHIO> S.T.

43 LAASSIRI KARAM 2016 <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> S.T.

44 PIZZI LORENZO 2016 <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> S.T.

45 GARUTI SAMUELE 2016 <EQUIPE SCANDIANO> S.T.

46 GIORDANI RACHELE 2017 <EQUIPE BORETTO> S.T.

47 HALABUDNYD MARKIIAN 2016 <UNINUOTO> S.T.
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UISP Ferrara

XLV Combinata degli Stili - XLIII Trofeo
Staffette

PROGRAMMA GARE
50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B2 MISTI

1 TONONI  GIORGIA 2016 <UNINUOTO> 00'41"00

2 ALEXANIAN MATTIA 2015 <UNINUOTO> 00'42"00

3 ALLEGRI TOMMASO 2015 <UNINUOTO> 00'43"10

4 GANASSOLI  GINEVRA 2016 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> 00'44"40

5 SASSI MARAMOTTI CECILIA 2016 <UNINUOTO> 00'45"00

6 PASQUALI  MARGHERITA 2016 <UNINUOTO> 00'45"00

7 RAMSAY INDIA  CHRISTINE VICTORIA 2016 <UNINUOTO> 00'45"00

8 BERNABEI RICCARDO 2015 <EQUIPE SCANDIANO> 00'45"00

9 PERNARELLA FRANCESCA FIAMMA 2016 <UNINUOTO> 00'45"60

10 FORASTIERI FEDERICO 2015 <UNINUOTO> 00'45"80

11 PICO TABARES SANTIAGO 2015 <EQUIPE SCANDIANO> 00'46"00

12 RIZZI SAMUEL 2015 MULTISPORT PARMA 00'46"00

13 OUAZZARD MALAK 2016 <UNINUOTO> 00'46"40

14 MASIERI  LEONARDO 2015 <EQUIPE SCANDIANO> 00'47"00

15 DHAMI  JAGJOT SINGH 2015 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> 00'47"00

16 CASALI SOFIA 2016 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> 00'47"00

17 BERTARINI ALESSANDRO 2015 <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> 00'47"10

18 AZZALI WILLIAM 2015 <UNINUOTO> 00'48"00

19 COSTI RICCARDO 2015 <EQUIPE SCANDIANO> 00'48"00

20 PETCO  DIMITRI 2015 <UNINUOTO> 00'49"00

21 IHALA GEDARA HESHAN WEERASEKARA 2015 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> 00'49"00

22 FAVA FEDERICO 2015 <UNINUOTO> 00'49"20

23 BOTTA GABRIELE 2015 <UNINUOTO> 00'49"90

24 MALAVASI CHIARA 2016 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> 00'50"00

25 RUBINO LEILA 2016 <EQUIPE SCANDIANO> 00'50"00

26 DE LUCA ALESSANDRO 2015 <UNINUOTO> 00'50"00

27 PATERLINI THOMAS 2015 <UNINUOTO> 00'50"20

28 DAVOLI  LUCILLA 2016 <UNINUOTO> 00'50"60

29 CAMPEDELLI SERENA 2016 <UNINUOTO> 00'50"80

30 DELEDDA  SAMUELE 2015 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> 00'51"00

31 CREMONINI FEDERICO 2015 <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> 00'51"70

32 FREDDI  LEONARDO 2015 <UNINUOTO> 00'52"10

33 TARABINI GINEVRA 2016 <UNINUOTO> 00'52"50

34 BARONI NICOLE 2016 <EQUIPE SCANDIANO> 00'53"00

35 BURANI SOFIA 2016 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> 00'53"00

36 ARATI ALESSANDRO 2015 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> 00'54"00

37 CAMPANA  ALESSANDRO 2015 <UNINUOTO> 00'56"20

38 TORRESANI ISABELLA 2016 <UNINUOTO> 00'56"30

39 BERTONCELLI SAMUEL 2015 <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> 00'58"00

40 KASSIMI ISRAA 2016 <UNINUOTO> 01'00"50

41 DEGLIESPOSTI MARTA 2016 <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> 01'00"60

42 OMATI  MICHELE 2015 MULTISPORT PARMA 01'02"00

43 LAMBRUSCHI JILL 2016 <UNINUOTO> 01'03"10

44 MALORI SCAURI GAIA 2016 <EQUIPE COLLECCHIO> S.T.

45 GHIBULET  LEONARDO 2015 <EQUIPE COLLECCHIO> S.T.

46 CAVOZZI CESARE 2015 <EQUIPE COLLECCHIO> S.T.

47 IAQUINTA  SAMUELE 2015 <EQUIPE COLLECCHIO> S.T.

48 CASTELLAZZI FEDERICO 2015 <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> S.T.

49 ROSSI  MADDALENA 2016 <EQUIPE COLLECCHIO> S.T.

50 BARBAGALLO DIEGO 2015 <EQUIPE BORETTO> S.T.

51 BALLABENI LAURA 2016 <EQUIPE BORETTO> S.T.
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UISP Ferrara

XLV Combinata degli Stili - XLIII Trofeo
Staffette

PROGRAMMA GARE
50 STILE ESORDIENTI B1 MISTI

1 BARBIERI CARLO 2016 <UNINUOTO> 00'38"20

2 MALAGUTI LEONARDO 2016 <UNINUOTO> 00'40"00

3 COPPINI MARIA VITTORIA 2017 <UNINUOTO> 00'41"00

4 SIGNORELLI DIEGO 2016 <UNINUOTO> 00'41"20

5 LEVIT LEV 2016 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> 00'41"50

6 ZUCCHELLI ENEA 2016 <UNINUOTO> 00'42"00

7 MARIANI GIACOMO 2016 <UNINUOTO> 00'42"00

8 BARALDI EDOARDO 2016 <UNINUOTO> 00'42"00

9 CANTADORI CESARE 2016 <UNINUOTO> 00'43"00

10 LO SASSO LEONARDO 2016 <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> 00'43"30

11 LUI BRANDO 2016 <UNINUOTO> 00'43"50

12 MASONI RICCARDO 2016 <UNINUOTO> 00'43"70

13 BONI  NICOLA 2016 <UNINUOTO> 00'43"90

14 MONTALI  DAVIDE 2016 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> 00'44"80

15 GANCI DAVIDE 2016 <UNINUOTO> 00'44"90

16 DI GIOVANLEONARDO GABRIELE 2016 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> 00'45"60

17 LO BARTOLO ACHILLE 2016 <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> 00'45"90

18 ALBARELLI FEDERICO 2016 <UNINUOTO> 00'46"00

19 SETTANNI THOMAS 2016 <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> 00'47"10

20 OLAJOS MARK JANOS 2016 <UNINUOTO> 00'47"40

21 SEMERARO  REBECCA 2017 <UNINUOTO> 00'48"00

22 GUAITOLI CAMILLA 2017 <UNINUOTO> 00'48"05

23 JANKO BRIANA 2017 <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> 00'48"20

24 MONTALI MARIANNA 2017 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> 00'49"00

25 CIARDI MARCO 2016 <UNINUOTO> 00'49"00

26 BARALDI BIANCA 2017 <UNINUOTO> 00'49"40

27 DAVOLI  STELLA 2017 <UNINUOTO> 00'50"00

28 CANDELI GIOIA 2017 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> 00'50"00

29 FERRARI  FABIO 2016 <UNINUOTO> 00'51"00

30 BRAIDI LORENZO 2016 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> 00'52"00

31 VEZZALINI CAMILLA 2017 MULTISPORT PARMA 00'55"00

32 PICCININI GIULIA 2017 <UNINUOTO> 00'55"00

33 MARCHINI BEATRICE 2017 <UNINUOTO> 00'55"20

34 CAZZARA LISA 2017 <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> 00'56"50

35 BELLI FRANCESCO 2016 <EQUIPE COLLECCHIO> 00'58"60

36 NEFATI DOUAA 2017 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> 00'58"70

37 GIOVANELLI ZARA 2017 <UNINUOTO> 01'00"00

38 PALMIERI BIGI EVELYN 2017 <UNINUOTO> 01'16"70

39 DI SABATO CECILIA 2017 <EQUIPE COLLECCHIO> S.T.

40 PATRASCU SARA 2017 <EQUIPE COLLECCHIO> S.T.

41 BRONZONI PALMAS  ALEX 2016 <EQUIPE COLLECCHIO> S.T.

42 GERACI CHIARA 2017 <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> S.T.

43 LAASSIRI KARAM 2016 <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> S.T.

44 PIZZI LORENZO 2016 <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> S.T.

45 GARUTI SAMUELE 2016 <EQUIPE SCANDIANO> S.T.

46 HALABUDNYD MARKIIAN 2016 <UNINUOTO> S.T.

47 GIORDANI RACHELE 2017 <EQUIPE BORETTO> S.T.
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UISP Ferrara

XLV Combinata degli Stili - XLIII Trofeo
Staffette

PROGRAMMA GARE
50 STILE ESORDIENTI B2 MISTI

1 ALLEGRI TOMMASO 2015 <UNINUOTO> 00'36"10

2 CAVOZZI CESARE 2015 <EQUIPE COLLECCHIO> 00'37"10

3 GANASSOLI  GINEVRA 2016 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> 00'38"50

4 CASALI SOFIA 2016 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> 00'38"50

5 FORASTIERI FEDERICO 2015 <UNINUOTO> 00'38"70

6 AZZALI WILLIAM 2015 <UNINUOTO> 00'39"00

7 GHIBULET  LEONARDO 2015 <EQUIPE COLLECCHIO> 00'39"30

8 SASSI MARAMOTTI CECILIA 2016 <UNINUOTO> 00'39"50

9 TONONI  GIORGIA 2016 <UNINUOTO> 00'40"00

10 PERNARELLA FRANCESCA FIAMMA 2016 <UNINUOTO> 00'40"10

11 FREDDI  LEONARDO 2015 <UNINUOTO> 00'40"10

12 OUAZZARD MALAK 2016 <UNINUOTO> 00'40"70

13 PATERLINI THOMAS 2015 <UNINUOTO> 00'41"30

14 DHAMI  JAGJOT SINGH 2015 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> 00'41"50

15 PETCO  DIMITRI 2015 <UNINUOTO> 00'42"00

16 PICO TABARES SANTIAGO 2015 <EQUIPE SCANDIANO> 00'42"00

17 BERNABEI RICCARDO 2015 <EQUIPE SCANDIANO> 00'42"00

18 RAMSAY INDIA  CHRISTINE VICTORIA 2016 <UNINUOTO> 00'42"00

19 RIZZI SAMUEL 2015 MULTISPORT PARMA 00'42"00

20 BOTTA GABRIELE 2015 <UNINUOTO> 00'42"60

21 CAMPEDELLI SERENA 2016 <UNINUOTO> 00'42"70

22 BERTARINI ALESSANDRO 2015 <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> 00'42"90

23 MALAVASI CHIARA 2016 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> 00'43"00

24 PASQUALI  MARGHERITA 2016 <UNINUOTO> 00'43"00

25 MALORI SCAURI GAIA 2016 <EQUIPE COLLECCHIO> 00'43"60

26 COSTI RICCARDO 2015 <EQUIPE SCANDIANO> 00'44"00

27 DE LUCA ALESSANDRO 2015 <UNINUOTO> 00'44"00

28 TARABINI GINEVRA 2016 <UNINUOTO> 00'44"10

29 IHALA GEDARA HESHAN WEERASEKARA 2015 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> 00'44"50

30 CAMPANA  ALESSANDRO 2015 <UNINUOTO> 00'44"60

31 ALEXANIAN MATTIA 2015 <UNINUOTO> 00'45"00

32 DAVOLI  LUCILLA 2016 <UNINUOTO> 00'45"00

33 ARATI ALESSANDRO 2015 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> 00'45"00

34 DELEDDA  SAMUELE 2015 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> 00'45"00

35 BERTONCELLI SAMUEL 2015 <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> 00'45"30

36 IAQUINTA  SAMUELE 2015 <EQUIPE COLLECCHIO> 00'45"60

37 FAVA FEDERICO 2015 <UNINUOTO> 00'45"80

38 DEGLIESPOSTI MARTA 2016 <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> 00'47"60

39 BURANI SOFIA 2016 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> 00'48"00

40 MASIERI  LEONARDO 2015 <EQUIPE SCANDIANO> 00'48"00

41 BARONI NICOLE 2016 <EQUIPE SCANDIANO> 00'48"00

42 CREMONINI FEDERICO 2015 <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> 00'48"20

43 RUBINO LEILA 2016 <EQUIPE SCANDIANO> 00'49"00

44 TORRESANI ISABELLA 2016 <UNINUOTO> 00'51"40

45 OMATI  MICHELE 2015 MULTISPORT PARMA 00'53"00

46 KASSIMI ISRAA 2016 <UNINUOTO> 00'55"40

47 LAMBRUSCHI JILL 2016 <UNINUOTO> 01'00"10

48 CASTELLAZZI FEDERICO 2015 <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> S.T.

49 ROSSI  MADDALENA 2016 <EQUIPE COLLECCHIO> S.T.

50 BALLABENI LAURA 2016 <EQUIPE BORETTO> S.T.

51 BARBAGALLO DIEGO 2015 <EQUIPE BORETTO> S.T.
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UISP Ferrara

XLV Combinata degli Stili - XLIII Trofeo
Staffette

PROGRAMMA GARE
4X50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B MISTI

1 EQUIPE SCANDIANO <EQUIPE SCANDIANO> S.T.

2 EQUIPE SCANDIANO <EQUIPE SCANDIANO> S.T.

3 EQUIPE SCANDIANO <EQUIPE SCANDIANO> S.T.

4 EQUIPE RUBIERA <EQUIPE RUBIERA> S.T.

5 EQUIPE RUBIERA 1 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> S.T.

6 EQUIPE RUBIERA 2 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> S.T.

7 EQUIPE RUBIERA 2 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> S.T.

8 EQUIPE RUBIERA 1 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> S.T.

9 EQUIPE RUBIERA 3 <EQUIPE RUBIERA> S.T.

10 UNINUOTO 4 <UNINUOTO> S.T.

11 UNINUOTO 6 <UNINUOTO> S.T.

12 UNINUOTO 5 <UNINUOTO> S.T.

13 UNINUOTO 4 <UNINUOTO> S.T.

14 UNINUOTO 3 <UNINUOTO> S.T.

15 UNINUOTO 2 <UNINUOTO> S.T.

16 UNINUOTO 5 <UNINUOTO> S.T.

17 UNINUOTO 1 <UNINUOTO> S.T.

18 UNINUOTO 3 <UNINUOTO> S.T.

19 UNINUOTO 2 <UNINUOTO> S.T.

20 UNINUOTO 1 <UNINUOTO> S.T.

21 UNINUOTO 1 <UNINUOTO> S.T.

22 UNINUOTO 7 <UNINUOTO> S.T.

23 UNINUOTO 3 <UNINUOTO> S.T.

24 UNINUOTO 2 <UNINUOTO> S.T.

25 EQUIPE COLLECCHIO 1 <EQUIPE COLLECCHIO> S.T.

26 EQUIPE COLLECCHIO 1 <EQUIPE COLLECCHIO> S.T.

27 EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO 2 <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> S.T.

28 EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO 1 <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> S.T.

29 EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO 2 <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> S.T.

30 EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO 1 <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> S.T.

31 EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO 1 <EQUIPE CASTELFRANCO> S.T.

32 UNINUOTO 5 <UNINUOTO> S.T.

33 UNINUOTO 9 <UNINUOTO> S.T.

34 UNINUOTO 8 <UNINUOTO> S.T.

35 UNINUOTO 7 <UNINUOTO> S.T.

36 UNINUOTO 6 <UNINUOTO> S.T.

37 UNINUOTO 4 <UNINUOTO> S.T.
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